385.00  14.00  131.592523  4  14.00  131.59Birla white cement 25kgs2  939.95b25

450.00  14.00  192.262523  5  14.00  192.26Birla white cement 5kgs3  1373.29b5

34.00  9.00  8.793917  4  9.00  8.791 1/4 CPVC SOCKET4  97.6711/4CPVCSOCKET

239.00  9.00  77.243214  5  9.00  77.24Birla wall care 10kg5  858.23bw10

4,984.00

Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Four And  Paise  Only

Authorised Signature

Tax Amount GST

Total Amount

After Tax

Total Amount

Before Tax

Add CGST AMT

Add SGST AMT

Total Invoice Amount in words :

478.14

478.14

4027.54
:

:

:

:

:

For  CEMENT & IRON

Customer Signature